
BOCES BOCES District Contact Person Title Email Address
010 Capital Region BOCES Wendy Ashley Business Manager (518) 862-4917 wendy.ashley@neric.org
030 Broom-Tioga BOCES Dan Myers Exec. Operations Officer (607) 766-3749 dmyers@btboces.org
040 Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES Amy M Windus Exec Dir of Finance (716) 376-8250 Amy_Windus@caboces.org
050 Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES Doug Tomandl Asst Superintendent (315) 253-0361 5817 dtomandl@cayboces.org
090 Clin-Essex-Warren-Wash BOCES Katelyn Smart District Clerk (518) 561-0100 212 smart_katelyn@cves.org
120 DCMO BOCES Allison Townsend Administrative Assistant (607) 335-1445 allison.townsend@dcmoboces.com
130 Dutchess County BOCES Mike Skerritt Asst Business Manager (845) 486-4800 2227 michael.skerritt@dcboces.org
141 Erie 1 BOCES Karen DePalma Director (716) 821-7164 kdepalma@e1b.org
142 Erie 2-Chau-Catt BOCES Karen Drummond Assistant Superintendent (716) 549-4454 4031 kdrummond@e2ccb.org
160 Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES Sandy LaRose Accountant Clerk (518) 483-6420 sstone@mail.fehb.org
180 Genesee Valley BOCES Jennifer Lewis District Clerk (585) 344-7905 jlewis@gvboces.org
190 Otsego/NorthernCatskills BOCES Meghan Johnston Office Specialist (607) 286-7715 3325 mjohnston@oncboces.org
200 Hamilton-Fult-Mont BOCES Kathi Lewis Chief Financial Officer (518) 736-4310 4677 klewis@hfmboces.org
210 Herk-Ful-Ham-Otsego BOCES Sandra Sherwood District Superintendent (518) 867-2023 ssherwood@herkimer-boces.org
220 Jeff-Lew-Ham-Herk-Oneida BOCES Patricia LaClair District Clerk (315) 779-7010 placlair@boces.com
250 Madison-Oneida BOCES Niki Maiura Secretary to Superintende (315) 361-5510 nmaiura@moboces.org
261 Monroe #1 BOCES Lisa Ryan Assistant Superintendent (585) 387-3832 Lisa_Ryan@boces.monroe.edu
262 Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES Kelly Mutschler Assistant to the District (585) 352-2411 kmutschl@monroe2boces.org
280 Nassau BOCES Charles Carollo Executive Manager (516) 396-2215 ccarollo@nasboces.org
410 Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES Patricia Kilburn District Superintendent (315) 793-8560 pkilburn@oneida-boces.org
420 Onondaga-Cort-Madison BOCES Suzanne Slack Assistant Superintendent (315) 433-2612 sslack@ocmboces.org
430 Wayne-Finger Lakes BOCES Andrew DiBlasi Assistant Superintendent (315) 332-7428 Andrew.DiBlasi@wflboces.org
440 Orange-Ulster BOCES Sharleen Depew Executive Assistant (845) 291-0110 sharleen.depew@ouboces.org
450 Orleans-Niagara BOCES Wayne Van Vleet Senior Attorney and Direc (716) 731-6800 2206 wvanvleet@onboces.org
460 CiTi Melissa Allard District Clerk (315) 963-4222 MAllard@CiTiboces.org
480 Putnam-Northern West. BOCES Louis Riolo Assistant Superintendent (914) 248-2304 lriolo@pnwboces.org
490 Questar III BOCES Sarah L. Morrison CPA (518) 477-2635 sarah.morrison@questar.org
500 Rockland BOCES Ronald Hansen Executive Director of Bus (845) 627-4721 rhansen@rboces.org
510 St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES Thomas R. Burns District Superintendent (315) 386-4504 10150 tburns@sllboces.org
550 Greater Southern Tier BOCES Kate Taylor Executive Assistant (607) 654-2283 ktaylor@gstboces.org
581 Eastern Suffolk BOCES Ashley Foley Administrative Assistant (631) 687-3275 afoley@esboces.org
582 Western Suffolk BOCES Michael Flynn Chief Operating Officer (631) 549-4900 mflynn@wsboces.org
590 Sullivan County BOCES Jean Hewlett Executive Assistant (845) 295-4016 jean.hewlett@scboces.org
610 Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES Jeffrey Matteson District Superintendent (607) 257-1551 1001 jmatteson@tstboces.org
620 Ulster BOCES Jennifer DeSantis Secretary to the Assistan (845) 255-1400 1271 jdesantis@ulsterboces.org
640 Wash-Sar-War-Ham-Essex BOCES Timothy Place Inter Chief Financial Off (518) 746-3304 placet@wswheboces.org
660 Southern Westchester BOCES Mary Kelley District Clerk (914) 937-3820 4547 mkelley@swboces.org
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